135.4 mm [5 5/16 in]

3.771.101 SPRING LOADED INTERLOCK

Parts List
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION VENDOR | QTY STOCK NUMBER
1 |MT06-11 INTERLOCK DME 1 MT06-11
2 |1/4-20UNCX .5 SHCS FTS 1 1/4-20 UNC X 0.5 - SHCS
3 |M4 SERRATED WASHER SERRATED WASHER FTS 4 R20010219
4 |M6 SERRATED WASHER SERRATED WASHER FTS 1 R20010292
5 |SHCS M4x0.7x10 SHCS FTS 4 R20010226
6 |90313A205 1/4" WASHER MCMASTER | 1 90313A205
7 |U-PSFADO.50-L4.00-F0.37-B0.29-T0.25-U0.25 |SHAFT MISUMI 1 U-PSFADQ.50-L4.00-F0.37-B0.29-T0.25-U0.25
8 |SWF 8w UU BEARING NB 1 SWF 8W UU
9 [3.771.201 SLEEVE BUSHING SAS 2 3.771.201
10 |SP-GGS 20-20 COMPRESSION SPRING YOST 1 R20010372




